NR

O 00 N O Ul b WN BB

JAKTSTIGEN ANDERSTORP JUNIORKLASS 20140501

NAMN

LINUS JOHANSSON
FILIP SVENSSON
GUSTAV FRANSSON
JOEL KARLSSON

TIM KARLSSON
ALFRED KARLSSON
FREDRIK WENNERBLAD
ISAK EKLUND

EDVIN ISAKSSON

FORENING
HERRISVAGA
SKILLINGARYD
HUSKVARNA
HARPLINGE
HARPLINGE
OXABECK
GISLAVED
BURSERYD
BOTTNARYD

POANG

182
178
157
152
140
115
108

79

57



